
Planned Held Planned Held % % % %

1 Bishnupur 19 12 4389 4090 1

2 Chandel 3 3 2380 2356 2

3 Churachandpur 7 7 3744 3734 3

4 Imphal East 12 12 7245 7230 4

5 Imphal West 12 12 8942 8941 5

6 Jiribam 0 0 1533 1522 6

7 Kakching 16 7 3393 2515 7

8 Kamjong 4 3 1172 918 8

9 Kangpokpi 16 8 2973 2592 9

10 Noney 0 0 2325 1832 10

11 Pherzawl 1 1 1571 1178 11

12 Senapati 11 11 3501 3438 12

13 Tamenglong 2816 2809 13

14 Tengnoupal 8 5 2256 2249 14

15 Thoubal 13 13 5628 5517 15

16 Ukhrul 6 5 2586 2529 16

128 99 56454 53450 53.14 24.32 10.59 0.00
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1 Bishnupur 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 4 12 8 23 0 5 0 0 11 12 40 16 68 2569 2328 917 4620 4666 3370 1700 0 8647 4738 82038 60057 33180 27661 22483 18729 57 155237 118179 4344 277760

2 Chandel 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 30 2 1 33 1159 1093 480 4019 4077 3868 146 0 1601 411 16906 12241 5953 4564 3662 2784 71 33446 25170 4419 63035

3 Churachandpur 0 0 2 0 2 80 184 0 11 20 7 144 0 22 2 21 14 204 209 96 509 3250 2947 1121 10689 10247 5093 3784 0 10430 4671 67144 54654 21753 18783 13619 11969 155 130669 103271 6369 240309

4 Imphal East 0 0 6 0 2 61 194 0 39 15 15 30 2 9 1 6 18 251 62 85 398 9126 8822 3263 19025 19163 9899 3607 0 18616 9264 152192 111941 68496 57519 38714 32599 430 309776 239308 13592 562676

5 Imphal West 0 0 6 1 0 35 18 0 24 21 15 61 0 13 1 6 15 59 101 56 216 13435 12000 4160 32747 28487 12060 1458 0 22142 10311 170388 135157 79968 69184 47399 41288 481 367537 296427 16701 680665

6 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 492 433 38 2129 1904 1571 6 0 867 165 17869 14170 6159 5458 2772 2569 3 30294 24699 1612 56605

7 Kakching 0 0 1 0 0 1 38 0 3 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 45 7 4 56 986 843 460 3501 3070 1944 504 0 5934 3114 52025 40045 22495 19796 14720 13394 50 100165 80262 2454 182881

8 Kamjong 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 0 3 0 0 11 0 11 541 539 47 977 839 214 43 0 371 185 8371 5476 2423 1884 1721 1307 1 14447 10230 262 24939

9 Kangpokpi 0 0 1 0 0 1 13 0 6 11 12 9 4 3 2 5 0 37 28 2 67 1552 1294 178 2444 2290 1168 60 0 5316 2435 32171 21101 9820 6892 5189 3671 44 56552 37683 1390 95625

10 Noney 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 4 674 584 225 2206 1874 1857 81 0 1144 535 12141 8640 3388 2869 2203 1781 10 21837 16283 2092 40212

11 Pherzawl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 3 1 0 9 1 10 610 585 207 359 413 107 495 0 1207 565 8082 7761 2978 2949 2207 2152 87 15938 14425 401 30764

12 Senapati 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 9 0 12 20 7 5 2 3 1 40 28 11 79 996 968 74 2924 2780 1875 38 0 1557 633 22039 17126 5667 4831 3244 2758 19 36465 29096 1968 67529

13 Tamenglong 0 0 0 0 770 674 117 2287 2124 1685 0 0 1743 751 14944 10178 4378 3485 2647 2077 24 26769 19289 1826 47884

14 Tengnoupal 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 2 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 0 2 7 14 23 870 731 221 3101 2876 2178 20 0 1673 265 17403 11899 5401 4233 2744 2024 26 31212 22028 2425 55665

15 Thoubal 0 1 4 0 2 8 8 0 16 10 8 496 3 100 0 62 4 35 671 16 722 3166 3030 830 8022 7716 3968 726 0 9744 3829 90352 62686 35423 29471 20722 17607 83 168155 124339 4881 297375

16 Ukhrul 0 0 0 1 0 36 4 0 0 1 23 4 7 0 4 0 0 39 5 36 80 1162 1174 266 3172 3550 2415 43 0 1479 450 27309 13293 8770 4583 6254 3247 41 48189 26297 2722 77208

0 1 23 2 6 248 499 0 114 92 106 806 23 168 12 109 69 756 1182 340 2278 41358 38045 12604 102222 96076 53272 12711 0 92471 42322 791374 586425 316252 264162 190300 159956 1582 1546688 1186986 67458 2801132
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District wise CORBEVAX vaccination 
of 12 to 14 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report
(From 16-03-2022 to 07-04-2022_07:30 pm)

120000

Target

1700

1st dose
Cumulative 

Achievement & 
Percentage

Achievement Achievement

146

3784

3607

1458

6

504

43

60

81

495

38

0

20

726

43

12711

2nd dose
Cumulative 

Achievement & 
Percentage

0

1479

Total 92471

2435

535

565

633

751

265

3829

450

42322

0

0

0

36.83

49.03

1673

4738

411

4671

9264

10311

165

3114

185

8647

1601

10430

Bishnupur

Chandel

Churachandpur

Imphal East

Imphal West

Jiribam

Kakching

Kamjong

73.78

76.10

60.96

75.97

77.63

73.14

78.21

38.09

1st dose
Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

District

60.18

60.42

54.06

2nd dose
Cumulative 

Achievement & 
Percentage

Achievement

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Note: This is provisional Report
Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on  7th April, 2022_07.30 pm
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Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)
(7th April, 2022_07.30 pm)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination
(From 16th January 2021 to 7th April, 2022_07.30 pm)
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